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JULIET RAND

CONCERT

TEACHERS COACHES CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS

OPERA

Joan of Arc 3
Ensemble
Baroness/First Sheep
Due ragazze
Alcina (cover)
Pepik
Le Dame élégante
Pamina
Gianetta (cover)/Ensemble
Ensemble
Despina
Ensemble

Savior
Infernal Angel (premiere)
Candide
Le nozze di Figaro 
Alcina
The Cunning Little Vixen 
Les Mamelles de Tirésias
Die Zauberflöte
L’elisir d’amore
Ariodante
Così fan tutte
Così fan tutte

Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Chautauqua Opera Conservatory
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Queens Summer Vocal Institute  
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Queens Summer Vocal Institute
Curtis Institute of Music

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

Ain’t It a Pretty Night!
Exciting Arcadia: Stophe (premiere)
Strange Birds
To Be Sung Upon the Water
wreck.repair.repeat (premiere)
Sechs Deutsche Lieder
Vocalise
Der Hirt auf dem Felsen
French Art Songs with Harp
Early Music Recital
French and English Art Songs

Carlisle Floyd
Peter Damon-Cronmiller
Ania Vu
Dominick Argento
Delfin Demiray
Spohr
Rachmaninoff
Schubert
Duparc, Debussy, Fauré, Liszt
Rossi, Monteverdi
Fauré, Hundley, Hageman, Giannini

Mostly Modern Festival
Mostly Modern Festival
Mostly Modern Ensemble
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022

EDUCATION

Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music
Alpha-b French Language School

MM, Opera
BM, Voice
Eight Week Intensive/Homestay

 (Expected) 2027
2025
2022

Elliot Madore*
Sherry Overholt

Grant Loehnig*
Mark Markham*
Glenn Morton
Miloš Repický*

David Charles Abell
Nicholas McGegan
Vinay Parameswaran

John Matsumoto Giampietro
Emma Griffin
Chas Rader-Shieber
Marcus Shields

*current

SOPRANO /  SHE/HER

OPERA SCENES

La Contessa 
Donna Elvira
Mélisande
Euridice

Le nozze di Figaro 
Don Giovanni 
Pelléas et Mélisande
Orfeo ed Euridice

Classic Lyric Arts
Classic Lyric Arts
Curtis Institute of Music
Curtis Institute of Music

2025
2025
2024
2024

Barbara Moskow Fellow
Barbara Moskow Fellow


